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Programme Description

What is RTTP?

Reindustrialisation and Technology Training Programme (RTTP)is a funding scheme under the Innovation and Technology Fund which subsidises local companies on a
2:1matching basis to train their staff in advanced technologies, especially those related to “Industry 4.0".

For more information on RTTF, please refer to:
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Technology Nature

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Course Title

[CEIII-GA] CEIlll GBP Submission
(ArchiCAD)

[CEIII-DP] CEIll Architectural Drawing
Production (Revit)

Advanced BIM Applications With Dynamo

[CEIlII-A] CEIlll Architecture

[CElI-AC] Certified Expert CEIl Architecture
(ArchirtAD)

Training Period

2019/10/14 -

20179/10/28

2019/10/17 -

2019/10/31

2019/09/17 -

2019/10/15

2019/10/02 -

2019/10/30

2019/10/04 -

2019/10/25

Course Provider

Advanced Construction
Information Development
Limited

ﬁ

Advanced Construction
Information Development
Limited

Advanced Construction
Information Development
Limited

Application closed

Advanced Construction
Information Development
Limited

Application closed

Advanced Construction
Information Development
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