







Reindustrialisation and **Technology Training Programme**

Programme Description

Overseeing Body

Application & Reimbursement

Registered Public Courses

Form Library

Apply Now

Home / Programme Description

Programme Description



What is RTTP?

Reindustrialisation and Technology Training Programme (RTTP) is a funding scheme under the Innovation and Technology Fund which subsidises local companies on a 2:1 matching basis to train their staff in advanced technologies, especially those related to "Industry 4.0".

For more information on RTTP, please refer to:

Pamphlet

Guidance Notes for Companies

Guidance Notes for Public Course Providers

Frequently Asked Questions

	Technology Nature	Course Title	Training Period	Course Provider
	Information Technology	[CEIII-GA] CEIII GBP Submission (ArchiCAD)	2019/10/14 - 2019/10/28	Advanced Construction Information Development Limited
				Apply Now
	Information Technology	[CEIII-DP] CEIII Architectural Drawing Production (Revit)	2019/10/17 - 2019/10/31	Advanced Construction Information Development Limited
				Apply Now
	Information Technology	Advanced BIM Applications With Dynamo	2019/09/17 - 2019/10/15	Advanced Construction Information Development Limited
				Application closed
	Information Technology	[CEIII-A] CEIII Architecture	2019/10/02 - 2019/10/30	Advanced Construction Information Development Limited
				Application closed
	Information Technology	[CEII-AC] Certified Expert CEII Architecture	2019/10/04 - 2019/10/25	Advanced Construction Information Development